KOHLER
SERVICE FPARTS

CIRRUS™ BATH FAUCETS
K-7907-B1-**~AA, K-7907-LV-**-AA

SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. ITEMNO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 24003 Nut, 1.25-14 NS-2B 56616 Wall Mount Valve Hardware Assembly
2 24015 Union Joint (1/2” I.P.) 2 ea. O-Ring, 011
24899  Union Connection (5/8” O.D. Copper) 7 2 ea. Washer, .520 OD x .320 ID
3 34191 Plug, 1/2 IPS 52700 Lever Handle, Large
4 40413 Yoke Assembly 10 1lea. Skirt
5 30430 Ceramic Valve (Clockwise Close) 11 1ea. Spline Adaptor
30431 Ceramic Valve (Counterclockwise Close) 12 1lea. Screw, .164-32 UNC x .875
6 33993 O-Ring, 011 14 1lea. Post
7 56585 Washer, .520 OD x .320 ID 16 1ea. Lever Lower, Large Handle
8 34037 Gasket, 1-1/2 x 2-3/16 17 1lea. Insert, Lever Handle, Large
9 22904 Escutcheon 18 1lea. Strap, Lever Handle
10 55352  Skirt 55577 Escutcheon Assembly
11 54560 Spline Adaptor 19 1ea. Escutcheon
12 61336 Screw, .164-32 UNC x .875 20 lea. Screw, #6-32 x 1/4
13 54545 Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A 57384 Bushing Assembly
14 53196 Post 22 1lea. Supply Bushing
15 52779 Screw, .112-40 UNC-3A 23 1lea. O-Ring
16 52553 Lever Lower, Large Handle 24 1ea. Screw, .313-18 UNC-3A x .438
17 52545 Insert, Lever Handle, Large
18 52555  Strap, Lever Handle
19 55576  Escutcheon
20 60400 Screw, #6-32 x 1/4
21 55574 Handle Assembly
22 21228 Supply Bushing
23 41391 O-Ring
24 21499 Screw, .313-18-UNC-3A
25 55563 Shroud Assembly
26 55570 Gasket
27 55567 Spout Assembly
Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.
Page 1of1 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

113606-8-AA (0193)



